

City of Pomona

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	18-933 Version: 1	Name:			
Туре:	Consent Calendar	Status:	Agenda Ready		
File created:	12/3/2018	In control:	City Council / Housing Authority / Successor Agency to the Redevelopment Agency		
On agenda:	12/17/2018	Final action:	Final action:		
Title:	Adoption of a Resolution Accepting the 2018 Bureau of Justice Assistance (BJA) Bulletproof Vest Partnership (BVP) Program Grant in the Amount of \$25,334, Amending the FY 2018-19 Police Department Appropriations and Resources in the Amount of the Grant and Approving a Sole Source Purchase to Safariland Utilizing the Mallory Safety & Supply Cooperative Agreement, Contract No. 4400008468 RESOLUTION NO. 2018-				
	A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF POMONA, CALIFORNIA, ACCEPT THE U.S. DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE'S (DOJ) BULLETPROOF VEST PARTNERSHIP (BVP) GRANT IN THE AMOUNT OF \$25,334 AND AMENDING THE FY 2018-19 POLICE DEPARTME APPROPRIATIONS AND RESOURCES IN THE AMOUNT OF THE GRANT				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Staff Report, 2. Attachment 1				
Date	Ver. Action By	Act	ion Result		

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/17/2018	1	City Council / Housing Authority / Successor Agency to the Redevelopment Agency		

Adoption of a Resolution Accepting the 2018 Bureau of Justice Assistance (BJA) Bulletproof Vest Partnership (BVP) Program Grant in the Amount of \$25,334, Amending the FY 2018-19 Police Department Appropriations and Resources in the Amount of the Grant and Approving a Sole Source Purchase to Safariland Utilizing the Mallory Safety & Supply Cooperative Agreement, Contract No. 4400008468

RESOLUTION NO. 2018-

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF POMONA, CALIFORNIA, ACCEPTING THE U.S. DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE'S (DOJ) BULLETPROOF VEST PARTNERSHIP (BVP) GRANT IN THE AMOUNT OF \$25,334 AND AMENDING THE FY 2018-19 POLICE DEPARTMENT APPROPRIATIONS AND RESOURCES IN THE AMOUNT OF THE GRANT